

KLBD KASHRUT DIVISION LONDON BETH DIN

בית דין צדק דק"ק לונדון והמדינה

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

Page: 1 of 3

Company code: 0510 Certificate: 441347253

04 April 2024

כ״ה אדר ב׳ תשׂפ״ד

PURE MALT PRODUCTS LIMITED VICTORIA BRIDGE, HADDINGTON, EAST LOTHIAN, EH41 4BD, SCOTLAND

The following products manufactured by Pure Malt Products Limited are certified kosher with the indicated status and certification requirements.

PRODUCT	STATUS	REQUIRES	UKD ID
AITCHISON'S CARAMEL	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD439793
BRUCE'S BLACK	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD331950
COUNTESS CRYSTAL	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD836294
DREX	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD321179
DRIED MALT EXTRACT KD4	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD531372
DRIED MALT EXTRACT RD15	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD006194
DRIED MALT EXTRACT RD34	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD544181
DRIED MALT EXTRACT RD38	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD141217
DRIED MALT EXTRACT RD50	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD587651
DRIED MALT EXTRACT WULF34	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD575882
HOGARTH ROAST	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD270984
MAITLAND PALE	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD853707
MONTGOMERIE CHOCOLATE	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD237075
NEGRA BLEND MALT EXTRACT	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD564092
PURE MALT CB12065	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD914208
PURE MALT CB22065	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD027910
PURE MALT CB3065	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD400834
PURE MALT CB40065	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD111266
PURE MALT RB SMOOTH	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD213001

This certificate is valid until **08 April 2025** and is subject to renewal at that time.

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY, DIRECTOR

MINE 2-125 1214 /2 Pr/N
DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY, ROSH BETH DIN



Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.





KLBD KASHRUT DIVISION LONDON BETH DIN

בית דין צדק דק"ק לונדון והמדינה

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

Page: 2 of 3

Company code: 0510 Certificate: 441347253

04 April 2024

כ״ה אדר ב׳ תשפ״ד

PURE MALT PRODUCTS LIMITED VICTORIA BRIDGE, HADDINGTON, EAST LOTHIAN, EH41 4BD, SCOTLAND

The following products manufactured by Pure Malt Products Limited are certified kosher with the indicated status and certification requirements.

PRODUCT	STATUS	REQUIRES	UKD ID
PURE MALT RB150030	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD516436
PURE MALT RB150040	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD512670
PURE MALT RB150045	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD972607
PURE MALT RB1500H/45	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD326935
PURE MALT RB365	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD923278
PURE MALT RB865	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD303508
PURE MALT RL10	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD679238
PURE MALT RL15	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD772328
PURE MALT RL20	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD826875
PURE MALT RL25	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD268295
REX	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD489486
ROAST MALT	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD462515
ROAST MALT EXTRACT	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD992444
ROBIN	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD684476
RUBY	Pareve/ Yoshon	KLBD Logo	KLBD050822
ZAB/65	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD186729

This certificate is valid until **08 April 2025** and is subject to renewal at that time.

RABBI JEREMY CONWAY, DIRECTOR

DAYAN MENACHEM GELLEY, ROSH BETH DIN



Note: Unauthorised use of the KLBD symbol is a violation of applicable food labelling statutes and copyright law.





KLBD KASHRUT DIVISION LONDON BETH DIN

בית דין צדק דק"ק לונדון והמדינה

KOSHER CERTIFICATE

Page: 3 of 3

Company code: 0510 Certificate: 441347253

04 April 2024

כ״ה אדר ב׳ תשפ״ד

PURE MALT PRODUCTS LIMITED VICTORIA BRIDGE, HADDINGTON, EAST LOTHIAN, EH41 4BD, SCOTLAND

The following products manufactured by Pure Malt Products Limited are certified kosher with the indicated status and certification requirements.

PRODUCT	STATUS	REQUIRES	UKD ID
ZEBRA	Pareve	KLBD Logo	KLBD291470

This certificate is valid until **08 April 2025** and is subject to renewal at that time.

RABBI IFREMY CONWAY, DIRECTOR

אולר לברית שאואר Dayan Menachem Gelley, Rosh Beth Din





